
Total 9 6 3

71 Holes Holes Holes

1 (-1) 70 Pone Pyae  Chan Han Pone Pyae  Chan Han MYA 70 35 23 12

2 (Par) 71 Sebastian  ROA Sebastian  ROA COL 71 34 22 12

3 (Par) 71 ภูวดล  ล้ีอาจหาญ Poovadol  LEE-ARTHARN THA 71 34 23 12

4 (Par) 71 พงศกร  ปัญญาสุ Pongsakorn  PANYASU THA 71 36 22 11

5 (Par) 71 Soo Bin  LEE Soo Bin  LEE USA 71 36 25 13

6 (Par) 71 พิชยุตม์  สิมะอารีย์ Bhitchayoot  SIMA-AREE THA 71 36 25 13

7 (+1) 72 มหาสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT THA 72 34 22 10

8 (+1) 72 ประวีร์  วิศาลกิจ Pravee  VISALKIT THA 72 34 22 11

9 (+1) 72 ณสรร  เศรษฐบุตร Nasun  SETABUT THA 72 35 23 12

10 (+1) 72 จิรภัทร  ภัทรนาวิก Jirapat  PATTARANAVIK THA 72 35 23 12

11 (+1) 72 Daito  NISHIYAMA Daito  NISHIYAMA JPN 72 36 24 12

12 (+1) 72 ภานุพงศ์  กัลลอเวย์ Phanupong  GALLOWAY THA 72 36 24 13

13 (+1) 72 Dongyoon  OH Dongyoon  OH KOR 72 37 25 12

14 (+2) 73 Sanghyun  WOO Sanghyun  WOO KOR 73 36 24 13

15 (+2) 73 Seonu  JOO Seonu  JOO KOR 73 37 24 12

16 (+2) 73 คุณานนต์  แม้นเขียว Kunanon  MANKAEW THA 73 38 25 11

17 (+2) 73 กวินท์  วชนะ Kevin  WATCHANA THA 73 38 26 13

18 (+2) 73 คมษิต  หัวใจ Komsith  HUACHAI THA 73 39 25 14

19 (+3) 74 วรเมธ  โพธิทัต Woramett  BODHIDATTA THA 74 35 24 12

20 (+3) 74 กรภัทร์  ธันวารชร Korapat  DHANVARJOR THA 74 36 23 12

21 (+3) 74 ลีโอวัฒน์  ศรีภัทร์กุล Leowatt  SRIPHATKUL THA 74 36 25 14

22 (+3) 74 กฤษฎา  ปัญญาสุ Kritsada  PANYASU THA 74 37 25 13

23 (+3) 74 ณัฐกิตต์ิ  ตยางคนนท์ Nuttakit  TAYANGKANON THA 74 38 24 12

24 (+3) 74 เอกดนัย  ผ่องหทัยกุล Akedanai  PONGHATHAIKUL THA 74 38 26 14

25 (+3) 74 ไวกูณฐ์  ธีรธนรุ่งไพศาล  Winegoon  TERATANARUNGPAISAN THA 74 38 27 13

26 (+4) 75 Jinseop  KIM Jinseop  KIM KOR 75 35 23 11

27 (+4) 75 พชร  สกุลยง Pachara  SAKULYONG THA 75 36 24 11

28 (+4) 75 Spencer  ALEXANDER Spencer  ALEXANDER USA 75 37 25 12

29 (+4) 75 วุฒิวิทย์  เจริญพรอนุกูล Vuttivit  CHAROENPORNANUKUL THA 75 38 26 13

30 (+4) 75 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL THA 75 39 24 11

31 (+4) 75 นิติพัฒน์  กมลวิสุทธ์ิกุล Nitipat  KAMONWISUTKUN THA 75 39 27 12

32 (+5) 76 ณัฐกุล  ธารีเธียร Nutagul  THAREETIAN THA 76 36 23 11

33 (+5) 76 อ านวย  เสร็จกิจ Aumnuai  SERJKIJ THA 76 37 25 13

34 (+5) 76 อิทธิศร  เบญจตานนท์ Itthisorn  BENJATANONT THA 76 37 25 13

35 (+5) 76 ภุชิสส์  เงาแก้ว Bhuchid  NGAOKAEW THA 76 39 26 12

36 (+5) 76 พุฒิพงศ์  ชวพงศ์ Puttipong  CHAVAPONG THA 76 39 26 15

37 (+5) 76 ศรัณยู  อวิหิงสานนท์ Sarunyu  AVIHINGSANON THA 76 39 27 12

38 (+5) 76 ชินวัตร  บุตรดี Chinnawat  BUTDEE THA 76 39 28 13

39 (+5) 76 Julian  HOOD Julian  HOOD SCO 76 41 27 13

40 (+5) 76 กฤษกร  ใจรัก Kitsakon  JAIRAK THA 76 41 27 14

41 (+5) 76 ธิติกร  บุญเจริญ Titikorn  BOONCHARERN THA 76 41 27 14

42 (+6) 77 ณัฐภัควัฒน์  ธีระพรสถานนท์ Natpatkawat  TERAPORNSATANONT THA 77 38 26 14

43 (+6) 77 Lawt  Aung Lawt  Aung MYA 77 39 25 11

44 (+6) 77 ธนาวัฒน์  สามงามน้อย Thanawat  SAMNGAMNOI THA 77 39 25 12

45 (+6) 77 กรภพ  ฉลาดแพทย์ Kornpob  CHALADPAD THA 77 39 26 13

46 (+6) 77 เจเรมี  จันทร์หอม Jeremy  CHANHOM THA 77 39 26 13

47 (+6) 77 ธนะชัย  เกียรติศิริลักษณ์ Tanachai  KIATSIRILUX THA 77 39 26 13

48 (+6) 77 กฤตชัย  ทองไทย Krittachai  THONGTHAI THA 77 39 27 14

49 (+6) 77 Sangil  SEO Sangil  SEO KOR 77 39 28 11

50 (+6) 77 จีรณุภัทร  ส าราญพันธ์ุ Jiranupat  SAMRANPHAN THA 77 40 28 16
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71 Holes Holes Holes
Pos. Score Total           Name           Name CTRY

51 (+6) 77 วรรษกร  เฮงบุญมี Wassakorn  HENGBOONMEE THA 77 41 27 13

52 (+7) 78 อิทธิวัฒน์  ไชยเลิศ Ittiwat  CHAILERD THA 78 37 25 12

53 (+7) 78 กฤษดา  เพชรมาลัยกุล Kritsada  PHETMALAIKUL THA 78 39 26 13

54 (+7) 78 พู่กัน  แผ่วฉิมพลี Poogun  PHAEWCHIMPLEE THA 78 39 26 13

55 (+7) 78 กรธวัช  ชวาลชาญกิจ Korntawat  CHAVANCHANKIJ THA 78 39 27 13

56 (+7) 78 รชต  วิณวัณฑ์ Rachata  WINWON THA 78 40 26 13

57 (+7) 78 ณพล  บุญบูชาไชย Napol  BUNBUCHACHAI THA 78 41 25 12

58 (+7) 78 นาวี  เจตวิเศษไพศาล Navee  JETWISESPISAN THA 78 41 27 14

59 (+7) 78 ภาณุวิชญ  อ านวยพล Panuwit  AMNUEYPOL THA 78 41 27 14

60 (+7) 78 มนตรี  เจริญสุข Montree  CHAROENSUK THA 78 41 28 15

61 (+8) 79 ชนัฐ  บุญจันทร์ Chanut  BOONCHAN THA 79 38 26 13

62 (+8) 79 จิรายุ  จ าเริญวัฒนา Jirayu  JUMROENWATTANA THA 79 39 26 13

63 (+8) 79 พล  พรเจริญทรัพย์ Phol  PORNCHAROENSUP THA 79 40 26 12

64 (+8) 79 ณภัส  สนทอง Napas  SONTHONG THA 79 41 25 13

65 (+8) 79 ภาร์ณุภง  ทานตะวิรยะ Parnupong  THANTAVIRAYA THA 79 41 29 14

66 (+9) 80 วรเมธ  พ่ึงเดชะ Voramet  PUNGDECHA THA 80 41 27 14

67 (+9) 80 พสธร  ศิริจินดาพันธ์ Phodsathorn  SIRIJINDAPAN THA 80 42 28 14

68 (+9) 80 ศุภวิชญ์  ทรงกลด Supawitch  SONGKLOD THA 80 42 30 13

69 (+10) 81 พีรพงษ์  ตันชัชวาล Peerapong  TUNCHATCHAWAL THA 81 38 25 13

70 (+10) 81 ธนภูมิ  ศุภมิตรศิริ (Am) Thanapoom  SUPAMITSIRI (Am) THA 81 41 28 14

71 (+10) 81 กฤตภาส  รัตน์ประสาทพร Kritapas  RATANAPRASARTPORN THA 81 42 25 12

72 (+10) 81 ภคเทพ  สุนทรช่ืน Pakathep  SOONTHORNCHUEN THA 81 42 28 17

73 (+12) 83 พลวีรกร  หร่ายวงศ์ Polveerakorn  RAIWONG THA 83 39 28 15

74 (+14) 85 ธนสิทธ์ิ  สถาปนเสถียร Thanasit  SATHAPANASATIEN THA 85 41 28 14

75 (+14) 85 ศุภกร  ตานะเศรษฐ Supakorn  TANASETH THA 85 43 29 15

76 (+16) 87 วรุตม์  ฉลาดแพทย์ Warut  CHALADPAT THA 87 43 28 15

77 (+17) 88 ธานัท  ชิตอรุณ Thanat  CHITAROON THA 88 42 26 13

78 (+21) 92 วิศรุต  น าศิริโยธิน Vitsarut  NAMSIRIYOTHIN THA 92 45 30 14

79 RTD นิธิชัย  ภูมิถาวร Nitichai  BHUMITHAWORN THA RTD

80 WD ณัฐพล  อุดมรัตน์ Nattapol  UDOMRAT THA WD

81 WD อริญชย์  ศุภวรางกูล Arin  SUPAWARANGKUL THA WD

82 (+6) DQ วชิรวิชญ์  ชาญจรัสพงศ์ Vachiravit  CHANJARASPONG THA DQ 38 26 12



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 36 35 71

1 (-1) 70 Pone Pyae  Chan Han MYA Pone Pyae  Chan Han 5 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 35 70

2 (Par) 71 Sebastian  ROA COL Sebastian  ROA 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 37 34 71

3 (Par) 71 ภูวดล  ล้ีอาจหาญ THA Poovadol  LEE-ARTHARN 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 37 34 71

4 (Par) 71 พงศกร  ปัญญาสุ THA Pongsakorn  PANYASU 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 4 7 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 35 36 71

5 (Par) 71 Soo Bin  LEE USA Soo Bin  LEE 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 35 36 71

6 (Par) 71 พิชยุตม์  สิมะอารีย์ THA Bhitchayoot  SIMA-AREE 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 35 36 71

7 (+1) 72 มหาสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ THA Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 38 34 72

8 (+1) 72 ประวีร์  วิศาลกิจ THA Pravee  VISALKIT 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 38 34 72

9 (+1) 72 ณสรร  เศรษฐบุตร THA Nasun  SETABUT 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 37 35 72

10 (+1) 72 จิรภัทร  ภัทรนาวิก THA Jirapat  PATTARANAVIK 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 6 37 35 72

11 (+1) 72 Daito  NISHIYAMA JPN Daito  NISHIYAMA 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 36 36 72

12 (+1) 72 ภานุพงศ์  กัลลอเวย์ THA Phanupong  GALLOWAY 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 36 36 72

13 (+1) 72 Dongyoon  OH KOR Dongyoon  OH 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 35 37 72

14 (+2) 73 Sanghyun  WOO KOR Sanghyun  WOO 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 37 36 73

15 (+2) 73 Seonu  JOO KOR Seonu  JOO 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 36 37 73

16 (+2) 73 คุณานนต์  แม้นเขียว THA Kunanon  MANKAEW 4 5 2 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 35 38 73

17 (+2) 73 กวินท์  วชนะ THA Kevin  WATCHANA 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 35 38 73

18 (+2) 73 คมษิต  หัวใจ THA Komsith  HUACHAI 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 34 39 73

19 (+3) 74 วรเมธ  โพธิทัต THA Woramett  BODHIDATTA 3 5 3 5 6 5 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 39 35 74

20 (+3) 74 กรภัทร์  ธันวารชร THA Korapat  DHANVARJOR 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 38 36 74

21 (+3) 74 ลีโอวัฒน์  ศรีภัทร์กุล THA Leowatt  SRIPHATKUL 5 6 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 5 38 36 74

22 (+3) 74 กฤษฎา  ปัญญาสุ THA Kritsada  PANYASU 5 5 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 37 37 74

23 (+3) 74 ณัฐกิตต์ิ  ตยางคนนท์ THA Nuttakit  TAYANGKANON 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 36 38 74

24 (+3) 74 เอกดนัย  ผ่องหทัยกุล THA Akedanai  PONGHATHAIKUL 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 5 36 38 74

25 (+3) 74 ไวกูณฐ์  ธีรธนรุ่งไพศาล  THA Winegoon  TERATANARUNGPAISAN 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 36 38 74

26 (+4) 75 Jinseop  KIM KOR Jinseop  KIM 5 5 3 4 5 5 6 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 2 5 40 35 75

27 (+4) 75 พชร  สกุลยง THA Pachara  SAKULYONG 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 39 36 75

28 (+4) 75 Spencer  ALEXANDER USA Spencer  ALEXANDER 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 38 37 75

29 (+4) 75 วุฒิวิทย์  เจริญพรอนุกูล THA Vuttivit  CHAROENPORNANUKUL 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 6 37 38 75

30 (+4) 75 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล THA Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL 5 5 2 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 2 4 36 39 75

31 (+4) 75 นิติพัฒน์  กมลวิสุทธ์ิกุล THA Nitipat  KAMONWISUTKUN 4 5 2 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 36 39 75

32 (+5) 76 ณัฐกุล  ธารีเธียร THA Nutagul  THAREETIAN 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 40 36 76

33 (+5) 76 อ านวย  เสร็จกิจ THA Aumnuai  SERJKIJ 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 39 37 76

Name
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 36 35 71

NamePos. Score Total Name RES.

34 (+5) 76 อิทธิศร  เบญจตานนท์ THA Itthisorn  BENJATANONT 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 2 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 39 37 76

35 (+5) 76 ภุชิสส์  เงาแก้ว THA Bhuchid  NGAOKAEW 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 37 39 76

36 (+5) 76 พุฒิพงศ์  ชวพงศ์ THA Puttipong  CHAVAPONG 4 5 3 6 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 8 37 39 76

37 (+5) 76 ศรัณยู  อวิหิงสานนท์ THA Sarunyu  AVIHINGSANON 4 5 1 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 6 4 3 5 37 39 76

38 (+5) 76 ชินวัตร  บุตรดี THA Chinnawat  BUTDEE 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 5 37 39 76

39 (+5) 76 Julian  HOOD SCO Julian  HOOD 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 7 3 5 5 4 4 3 6 35 41 76

40 (+5) 76 กฤษกร  ใจรัก THA Kitsakon  JAIRAK 4 5 2 3 6 4 5 2 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 35 41 76

41 (+5) 76 ธิติกร  บุญเจริญ THA Titikorn  BOONCHARERN 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 6 6 2 5 4 4 4 3 7 35 41 76

42 (+6) 77 ณัฐภัควัฒน์  ธีระพรสถานนท์ THA Natpatkawat  TERAPORNSATANONT 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 39 38 77

43 (+6) 77 Lawt  Aung MYA Lawt  Aung 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 2 5 38 39 77

44 (+6) 77 ธนาวัฒน์  สามงามน้อย THA Thanawat  SAMNGAMNOI 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 2 5 38 39 77

45 (+6) 77 กรภพ  ฉลาดแพทย์ THA Kornpob  CHALADPAD 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 6 3 4 38 39 77

46 (+6) 77 เจเรมี  จันทร์หอม THA Jeremy  CHANHOM 4 5 2 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 38 39 77

47 (+6) 77 ธนะชัย  เกียรติศิริลักษณ์ THA Tanachai  KIATSIRILUX 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 38 39 77

48 (+6) 77 กฤตชัย  ทองไทย THA Krittachai  THONGTHAI 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 6 3 4 6 3 5 38 39 77

49 (+6) 77 Sangil  SEO KOR Sangil  SEO 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 8 5 4 4 3 4 38 39 77

50 (+6) 77 จีรณุภัทร  ส าราญพันธ์ุ THA Jiranupat  SAMRANPHAN 3 6 4 3 4 5 5 2 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 4 6 37 40 77

51 (+6) 77 วรรษกร  เฮงบุญมี THA Wassakorn  HENGBOONMEE 3 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 36 41 77

52 (+7) 78 อิทธิวัฒน์  ไชยเลิศ THA Ittiwat  CHAILERD 6 5 3 4 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 41 37 78

53 (+7) 78 กฤษดา  เพชรมาลัยกุล THA Kritsada  PHETMALAIKUL 4 5 3 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 39 39 78

54 (+7) 78 พู่กัน  แผ่วฉิมพลี THA Poogun  PHAEWCHIMPLEE 4 4 3 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 39 39 78

55 (+7) 78 กรธวัช  ชวาลชาญกิจ THA Korntawat  CHAVANCHANKIJ 5 6 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 39 39 78

56 (+7) 78 รชต  วิณวัณฑ์ THA Rachata  WINWON 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 38 40 78

57 (+7) 78 ณพล  บุญบูชาไชย THA Napol  BUNBUCHACHAI 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 7 6 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 37 41 78

58 (+7) 78 นาวี  เจตวิเศษไพศาล THA Navee  JETWISESPISAN 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 37 41 78

59 (+7) 78 ภาณุวิชญ  อ านวยพล THA Panuwit  AMNUEYPOL 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 7 37 41 78

60 (+7) 78 มนตรี  เจริญสุข THA Montree  CHAROENSUK 4 6 2 4 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 8 37 41 78

61 (+8) 79 ชนัฐ  บุญจันทร์ THA Chanut  BOONCHAN 4 6 3 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 6 41 38 79

62 (+8) 79 จิรายุ  จ าเริญวัฒนา THA Jirayu  JUMROENWATTANA 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 40 39 79

63 (+8) 79 พล  พรเจริญทรัพย์ THA Phol  PORNCHAROENSUP 5 5 2 4 4 6 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 39 40 79

64 (+8) 79 ณภัส  สนทอง THA Napas  SONTHONG 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 7 3 5 3 4 4 3 6 38 41 79

65 (+8) 79 ภาร์ณุภง  ทานตะวิรยะ THA Parnupong  THANTAVIRAYA 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 6 3 5 5 5 5 3 6 38 41 79

66 (+9) 80 วรเมธ  พ่ึงเดชะ THA Voramet  PUNGDECHA 4 5 3 7 4 4 5 3 4 3 7 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 39 41 80

67 (+9) 80 พสธร  ศิริจินดาพันธ์ THA Phodsathorn  SIRIJINDAPAN 5 6 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 38 42 80

68 (+9) 80 ศุภวิชญ์  ทรงกลด THA Supawitch  SONGKLOD 5 6 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 6 7 4 3 6 38 42 80

69 (+10) 81 พีรพงษ์  ตันชัชวาล THA Peerapong  TUNCHATCHAWAL 5 5 3 4 5 6 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 43 38 81

70 (+10) 81 ธนภูมิ  ศุภมิตรศิริ (Am) THA Thanapoom  SUPAMITSIRI (Am) 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 40 41 81



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 36 35 71

NamePos. Score Total Name RES.

71 (+10) 81 กฤตภาส  รัตน์ประสาทพร THA Kritapas  RATANAPRASARTPORN 5 6 2 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 7 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 39 42 81

72 (+10) 81 ภคเทพ  สุนทรช่ืน THA Pakathep  SOONTHORNCHUEN 4 5 3 3 4 7 5 3 5 6 5 3 3 3 5 5 4 8 39 42 81

73 (+12) 83 พลวีรกร  หร่ายวงศ์ THA Polveerakorn  RAIWONG 5 6 5 5 3 6 5 4 5 2 6 3 4 4 5 6 3 6 44 39 83

74 (+14) 85 ธนสิทธ์ิ  สถาปนเสถียร THA Thanasit  SATHAPANASATIEN 4 7 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 3 5 4 3 7 44 41 85

75 (+14) 85 ศุภกร  ตานะเศรษฐ THA Supakorn  TANASETH 6 6 2 6 4 4 7 2 5 5 5 4 6 5 3 5 4 6 42 43 85

76 (+16) 87 วรุตม์  ฉลาดแพทย์ THA Warut  CHALADPAT 5 6 4 4 5 4 8 4 4 7 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 6 44 43 87

77 (+17) 88 ธานัท  ชิตอรุณ THA Thanat  CHITAROON 4 6 3 7 5 6 6 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 6 3 4 46 42 88

78 (+21) 92 วิศรุต  น าศิริโยธิน THA Vitsarut  NAMSIRIYOTHIN 6 5 5 5 5 8 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 6 47 45 92

79 RTD นิธิชัย  ภูมิถาวร THA Nitichai  BHUMITHAWORN RTD

80 WD ณัฐพล  อุดมรัตน์ THA Nattapol  UDOMRAT WD

81 WD อริญชย์  ศุภวรางกูล THA Arin  SUPAWARANGKUL WD

82 DQ วชิรวิชญ์  ชาญจรัสพงศ์ THA Vachiravit  CHANJARASPONG DQ


